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NOTES:
1 ATTENUATION < 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO R
ACCORDING TO I.E.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850 g
2 RETURN LOSS > 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION PART NUMBER "L” (meter) <
AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm N o061310—Y N 0 B
3 TUNED CONNECTORS :
A SC DUPLEX CONNECTORS ARE LEFT UNASSEMBLED AS SHOWN
5  CABLE INFORMATION:
— CORE DIAMETER: 9/125 um
— QUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 1.8x3.6 mm
— QUTER JACKET COLOUR: YELLOW I
— QUTER JACKET MATERIAL:  LSZH
A 6 FOAC INFORMATION LABEL 5
ﬁ BLANK LABEL 1 | SC CONNECTOR, SM, DUPLEX HOUSING, RET. PLATE HALF, BLUE )
A INFORMATION  ON LABEL 1 SC CONNECTOR, SM, DUPLEX HOUSING, BEAM HALF, BLUE 3
— BARCODE 1 LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, SINGLE MODE, BLUE 2
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER L FOCAB 1.8MZ 9/125, YELLOW, LSZH 1
Qty Description ltem
— TYCO ELECTRONICS PART NUMBER & ORDER NUMBER TS DRAING 15 A CONTROLLED DooUENT. | conn ™| B ——
- ATTENUAT'ON & F\JETUF\)N LOSS AT 1310 nm : CHZ. HENGELMOLE@OCTZOOQ Ey|::tr°nics 'S*Hertogenbosch, Nederland A
- OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: i:éngESNPS:ELMOLé[SjOCTZOOQ NAME HBER OP—HC LEAD
1 bic % B 1.8MZ LC/DPX — SC/DPX
@ E % Etg i - APPLICATION SPEC SINGLE MODE 9/125
4 PLC + - . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B Az 00779 @':'2@6W BW 2 _
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